



Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Letting: 01250220 February 20, 2025 11:00 AM **Call Order:** 003 **Contract:** E1W94
District: District 1 **Counties:** POLK **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 80 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 44917815201 (*)
Contract Desc: SR 17

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$830,701.75	100.00%
2	AMERICAN DESIGN ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$855,327.70	102.96%
3	GARCIA CIVIL CONTRACTORS	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$901,606.16	108.54%
4	HIGHER GROUND LAND SERVICES, LL	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$998,411.77	120.19%
5	BLACKTIP SERVICES INCORPORATED	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,089,783.64	131.19%
	C M ENGINEERING SERVICES FLORIDA	Non Responsive	Irregular bid		
	VALENCIA CONSTRUCTION GROUP	Non Responsive	Irregular bid		
	ALEXANDER DESIGN + BUILD, LLC	Non Responsive	Irregular bid		

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Page 1 of 15

Letting: 01250220 February 20, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: E1W94

District: District 1

Counties: POLK

Fed Aid No: N/A

Contract Time: 80 AVAILABLE DAYS

Project(s): 44917815201 (*)

Contract Descr: SR 17

The improvements under this Contract consist of Milling and Resurfacing, Pavement Reconstruction, Drainage Improvements, Curb & Gutter, Sidewalk and Signing and Pavement Marking on SR 17 from East Bullard Avenue to East Johnson Avenue in Polk County.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) AMERICAN DESIGN ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) GARCIA CIVIL CONTRACTORS	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44917815201		(1.000) LS	75,000.00000	75,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00	104,281.80000	104,281.80
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44917815201		(80.000) DA (LS)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	95,000.00000	95,000.00	42,282.41000	42,282.41
0015 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		4,160.000 ED	0.30000	1,248.00	3.00000	12,480.00	0.37000	1,539.20
0020 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		2,210.000 ED	0.14000	309.40	3.00000	6,630.00	0.17000	375.70
0025 0102 74 8 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIAN LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICE)		955.000 FD	0.07000	66.85	3.00000	2,865.00	0.21000	200.55
0030 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		335.000 ED	18.00000	6,030.00	40.00000	13,400.00	17.14000	5,741.90
0035 0102115 TYPE III BARRICADE		400.000 ED	4.00000	1,600.00	3.00000	1,200.00	0.64000	256.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250220 February 20, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: E1W94

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) AMERICAN DESIGN ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) GARCIA CIVIL CONTRACTORS	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway									
0040	0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER		490.000 LF	2.00000	980.00	16.00000	7,840.00	6.96000	3,410.40
0045	0104 15 SOIL TRACKING PREVENTION DEVICE		2.000 EA	2,500.00000	5,000.00	4,500.00000	9,000.00	3,057.03000	6,114.06
0050	0104 18 INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		4.000 EA	100.00000	400.00	150.00000	600.00	358.39000	1,433.56
0055	0107 1 LITTER REMOVAL		1.210 AC	100.00000	121.00	450.00000	544.50	3,854.06000	4,663.41
0060	0107 2 MOWING		0.870 AC	100.00000	87.00	600.00000	522.00	5,360.24000	4,663.41
0065	0110 1 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING 44917815201		(0.370) AC (LS)	23,000.00000	23,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	29,793.60000	29,793.60
0070	0110 4 10 REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE		404.000 SY	76.93000	31,079.72	25.00000	10,100.00	31.88000	12,879.52
0075	0120 1 REGULAR EXCAVATION		54.000 CY	88.00000	4,752.00	45.00000	2,430.00	221.49000	11,960.46
0080	0120 6 EMBANKMENT		44.100 CY	88.00000	3,880.80	45.00000	1,984.50	142.46000	6,282.49



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250220 February 20, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: E1W94

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) AMERICAN DESIGN ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) GARCIA CIVIL CONTRACTORS	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0085 0285710 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 10		312.000 SY	16.00000	4,992.00	115.00000	35,880.00	168.57000	52,593.84
0090 0285711 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 11		362.000 SY	18.00000	6,516.00	104.00000	37,648.00	159.99000	57,916.38
0095 0285712 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 12		497.000 SY	22.00000	10,934.00	104.00000	51,688.00	154.28000	76,677.16
0100 0327 70 6 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH		676.000 SY	38.48000	26,012.48	25.00000	16,900.00	17.14000	11,586.64
0105 0334 1 12 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B		148.100 TN	825.00000	122,182.50	283.00000	41,912.30	317.13000	46,966.95
0110 0337 7 81 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC B, FC-12.5, PG 76-22		126.700 TN	400.00000	50,680.00	337.00000	42,697.90	428.56000	54,298.55
0115 0425 1201 INLETS, CURB, TYPE 9, <10'		2.000 EA	15,000.00000	30,000.00	16,000.00000	32,000.00	7,941.20000	15,882.40
0120 0425 1311 INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-1, <10'		2.000 EA	15,000.00000	30,000.00	16,000.00000	32,000.00	7,460.66000	14,921.32
0125 0425 1711 INLETS, GUTTER, TYPE V, <10'		2.000 EA	18,000.00000	36,000.00	16,000.00000	32,000.00	9,921.99000	19,843.98



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250220 February 20, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: E1W94

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) AMERICAN DESIGN ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) GARCIA CIVIL CONTRACTORS	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0130 0425 2 41 MANHOLES, P-7, <10'		1.000 EA	15,000.00000	15,000.00	16,000.00000	16,000.00	12,673.33000	12,673.33
0135 0430175112 PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 12"S/CD		4.000 LF	300.00000	1,200.00	150.00000	600.00	1,444.93000	5,779.72
0140 0430175118 PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 18"S/CD		176.000 LF	220.00000	38,720.00	200.00000	35,200.00	253.13000	44,550.88
0145 0430175124 PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 24"S/CD		418.000 LF	260.00000	108,680.00	200.00000	83,600.00	302.56000	126,470.08
0150 0520 1 10 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F		510.000 LF	48.00000	24,480.00	35.00000	17,850.00	32.94000	16,799.40
0155 0520 2 4 CONCRETE CURB, TYPE D		175.000 LF	64.00000	11,200.00	35.00000	6,125.00	44.11000	7,719.25
0160 0520 3 VALLEY GUTTER- CONCRETE		174.000 LF	64.00000	11,136.00	75.00000	13,050.00	54.79000	9,533.46
0165 0522 1 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK		173.000 SY	100.00000	17,300.00	68.00000	11,764.00	68.41000	11,834.93
0170 0522 2 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK		204.000 SY	124.00000	25,296.00	75.00000	15,300.00	98.11000	20,014.44



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250220 February 20, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: E1W94

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) AMERICAN DESIGN ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) GARCIA CIVIL CONTRACTORS	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0175 0527 2 DETECTABLE WARNINGS		25.000 SF	100.00000	2,500.00	30.00000	750.00	37.91000	947.75
0180 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		474.000 SY	8.00000	3,792.00	8.00000	3,792.00	7.53000	3,569.22
0185 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		6.000 EA	5.00000	30.00	10.00000	60.00	6.43000	38.58
0190 0710 11101 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.011 GM	100.00000	1.10	2,000.00000	22.00	2,400.00000	26.40
0195 0710 11123 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT, 12"		57.000 LF	1.00000	57.00	3.00000	171.00	2.14000	121.98
0200 0710 11141 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"		0.040 GM	100.00000	4.00	1,500.00000	60.00	1,885.75000	75.43
0205 0710 11201 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.039 GM	100.00000	3.90	2,000.00000	78.00	2,030.51000	79.19
0210 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44917815201		(1.000) LS	40,500.00000	40,500.00	40,500.00000	40,500.00	40,500.00000	40,500.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250220 February 20, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: E1W94

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) AMERICAN DESIGN ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) GARCIA CIVIL CONTRACTORS	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0001 Roadway Section Totals:			\$820,771.75		\$847,244.20		\$887,299.73	

SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0215 0700 1111		2.000	600.00000	1,200.00	650.00000	1,300.00	1,071.39000	2,142.78
SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, LESS THAN 12 SF								
		EA						
0220 0700 1500		3.000	500.00000	1,500.00	350.00000	1,050.00	428.55000	1,285.65
SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, RELOCATE								
		EA						
0225 0706 1 3		30.000	5.00000	150.00	10.00000	300.00	5.71000	171.30
RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B								
		EA						
0230 0710 90		(1.000)	5,000.00000	5,000.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00	4,999.82000	4,999.82
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 44917815201								
		LS						
0235 0711 11123		99.000	6.00000	594.00	8.00000	792.00	7.14000	706.86
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT								
		LF						
0240 0711 11141		0.031	4,000.00000	124.00	4,500.00000	139.50	5,529.68000	171.42
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6"								
		GM						
0245 0711 14125		55.000	6.00000	330.00	15.00000	825.00	22.86000	1,257.30
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR CROSSWALK								
		LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250220 February 20, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: E1W94

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) AMERICAN DESIGN ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) GARCIA CIVIL CONTRACTORS	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0250 0711 16101		0.046	4,000.00000	184.00	6,500.00000	299.00	12,421.96000	571.41
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		GM						
0255 0711 16201		0.212	4,000.00000	848.00	6,500.00000	1,378.00	14,150.42000	2,999.89
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		GM						
0002 Signing Section Totals:			\$9,930.00		\$8,083.50		\$14,306.43	
Contract Grand Totals:			\$830,701.75		\$855,327.70		901,606.16	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250220 February 20, 2025 Call Order: 003 Contract: E1W94

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) HIGHER GROUND LAND SERVICES, LL		(5) BLACKTIP SERVICES INCORPORATED			
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0001			Roadway						
0005	0101 1		(1.000)	100,000.00000	100,000.00	128,164.96000	128,164.96		
MOBILIZATION 44917815201			LS						
0010	0102 1		(80.000)	45,000.00000	45,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00		
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44917815201			DA (LS)						
0015	0102 60		4,160.000	4.25000	17,680.00	0.30000	1,248.00		
WORK ZONE SIGN			ED						
0020	0102 74 1		2,210.000	8.00000	17,680.00	0.20000	442.00		
CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD			ED						
0025	0102 74 8		955.000	0.50000	477.50	0.10000	95.50		
CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIAN LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICE)			FD						
0030	0102 99		335.000	45.00000	15,075.00	15.00000	5,025.00		
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY			ED						
0035	0102115		400.000	3.00000	1,200.00	0.40000	160.00		
TYPE III BARRICADE			ED						
0040	0104 10 3		490.000	9.00000	4,410.00	6.00000	2,940.00		
SEDIMENT BARRIER			LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250220 February 20, 2025 Call Order: 003 Contract: E1W94

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) HIGHER GROUND LAND SERVICES, LL		(5) BLACKTIP SERVICES INCORPORATED			
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway									
0045	0104 15		2.000	8,000.00000	16,000.00	650.00000	1,300.00		
SOIL TRACKING PREVENTION DEVICE			EA						
0050	0104 18		4.000	75.00000	300.00	55.00000	220.00		
INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM			EA						
0055	0107 1		1.210	12.00000	14.52	250.00000	302.50		
LITTER REMOVAL			AC						
0060	0107 2		0.870	35.00000	30.45	250.00000	217.50		
MOWING			AC						
0065	0110 1 1		(0.370)	10,000.00000	10,000.00	75,000.00000	75,000.00		
CLEARING & GRUBBING 44917815201			AC (LS)						
0070	0110 4 10		404.000	75.00000	30,300.00	65.00000	26,260.00		
REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE			SY						
0075	0120 1		54.000	35.00000	1,890.00	65.00000	3,510.00		
REGULAR EXCAVATION			CY						
0080	0120 6		44.100	40.00000	1,764.00	85.00000	3,748.50		
EMBANKMENT			CY						
0085	0285710		312.000	125.00000	39,000.00	80.00000	24,960.00		
OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 10			SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250220 February 20, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: E1W94

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) HIGHER GROUND LAND SERVICES, LL		(5) BLACKTIP SERVICES INCORPORATED			
Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway									
0090	0285711		362.000	130.00000	47,060.00	90.00000	32,580.00		
OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 11			SY						
0095	0285712		497.000	145.00000	72,065.00	100.00000	49,700.00		
OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 12			SY						
0100	0327 70 6		676.000	15.00000	10,140.00	22.31000	15,081.56		
MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH			SY						
0105	0334 1 12		148.100	380.00000	56,278.00	231.64000	34,305.88		
SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B			TN						
0110	0337 7 81		126.700	275.00000	34,842.50	275.17000	34,864.04		
ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC B, FC-12.5, PG 76-22			TN						
0115	0425 1201		2.000	15,000.00000	30,000.00	14,500.00000	29,000.00		
INLETS, CURB, TYPE 9, <10'			EA						
0120	0425 1311		2.000	18,000.00000	36,000.00	14,500.00000	29,000.00		
INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-1, <10'			EA						
0125	0425 1711		2.000	20,000.00000	40,000.00	14,500.00000	29,000.00		
INLETS, GUTTER, TYPE V, <10'			EA						
0130	0425 2 41		1.000	15,000.00000	15,000.00	14,500.00000	14,500.00		
MANHOLES, P-7, <10'			EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250220 February 20, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: E1W94

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) HIGHER GROUND LAND SERVICES, LL		(5) BLACKTIP SERVICES INCORPORATED			
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0001			Roadway						
0135	0430175112		4.000	185.00000	740.00	800.00000	3,200.00		
PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 12"S/CD			LF						
0140	0430175118		176.000	200.00000	35,200.00	650.00000	114,400.00		
PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 18"S/CD			LF						
0145	0430175124		418.000	275.00000	114,950.00	650.00000	271,700.00		
PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 24"S/CD			LF						
0150	0520 1 10		510.000	65.00000	33,150.00	55.00000	28,050.00		
CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F			LF						
0155	0520 2 4		175.000	60.00000	10,500.00	55.00000	9,625.00		
CONCRETE CURB, TYPE D			LF						
0160	0520 3		174.000	85.00000	14,790.00	55.00000	9,570.00		
VALLEY GUTTER- CONCRETE			LF						
0165	0522 1		173.000	95.00000	16,435.00	70.00000	12,110.00		
CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK			SY						
0170	0522 2		204.000	155.00000	31,620.00	88.00000	17,952.00		
CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK			SY						
0175	0527 2		25.000	29.00000	725.00	32.00000	800.00		
DETECTABLE WARNINGS			SF						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250220 February 20, 2025 Call Order: 003 Contract: E1W94

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) HIGHER GROUND LAND SERVICES, LL		(5) BLACKTIP SERVICES INCORPORATED			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0180 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		474.000 SY	5.00000	2,370.00	8.00000	3,792.00		
0185 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		6.000 EA	7.00000	42.00	11.50000	69.00		
0190 0710 11101 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.011 GM	1,500.00000	16.50	2,300.00000	25.30		
0195 0710 11123 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT, 12"		57.000 LF	5.00000	285.00	2.50000	142.50		
0200 0710 11141 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"		0.040 GM	1,100.00000	44.00	1,150.00000	46.00		
0205 0710 11201 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.039 GM	1,400.00000	54.60	2,300.00000	89.70		
0210 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44917815201		(1.000) LS	40,500.00000	40,500.00	40,500.00000	40,500.00		
0001 Roadway Section Totals:			\$943,629.07		\$1,078,696.94			



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250220 February 20, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: E1W94

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) HIGHER GROUND LAND SERVICES, LL		(5) BLACKTIP SERVICES INCORPORATED			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0215 0700 1111 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, LESS THAN 12 SF		2.000 EA	650.00000	1,300.00	863.00000	1,726.00		
0220 0700 1500 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, RELOCATE		3.000 EA	180.00000	540.00	230.00000	690.00		
0225 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		30.000 EA	7.00000	210.00	11.50000	345.00		
0230 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 44917815201		(1.000) LS	50,000.00000	50,000.00	3,700.00000	3,700.00		
0235 0711 11123 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDBOUT		99.000 LF	5.00000	495.00	11.50000	1,138.50		
0240 0711 11141 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6"		0.031 GM	5,500.00000	170.50	3,450.00000	106.95		
0245 0711 14125 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR CROSSWALK		55.000 LF	5.00000	275.00	21.00000	1,155.00		
0250 0711 16101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.046 GM	6,700.00000	308.20	8,625.00000	396.75		



Tabulation of Bids

Page 14 of 15

Letting: 01250220 February 20, 2025 Call Order: 003 Contract: E1W94

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) HIGHER GROUND LAND SERVICES, LL		(5) BLACKTIP SERVICES INCORPORATED			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0255 0711 16201		0.212	7,000.00000	1,484.00	8,625.00000	1,828.50		
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER		GM						
SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"								
0002 Signing Section Totals:				\$54,782.70		\$11,086.70		
Contract Grand Totals:			\$998,411.77		\$1,089,783.64			



Tabulation of Bids

Letting:	01250220	February 20, 2025	Call Order: 003	Contract: E1W94
-----------------	----------	-------------------	------------------------	------------------------

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.